10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position Other Positions Held

Chief Administrator, Human
Resources

Manger, Payroll Services
Personnel Analyst
Personnel Analyst
Personnel Analyst

Executive Assistant (Conf)
Senior Personnel Technician
Senior Personnel Technician
Payroll Analyst

Senior Personnel Technician
Payroll Analyst

Accounting Technician
Personnel Technician
Personnel Technician
Payroll Analyst

Financial Analyst

Office Assistant

Accounting Technician

K-12 Education Entity

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Department

Personnel

Personnel

Personnel

Personnel

Personnel

Personnel

Personnel

Personnel

Personnel

Personnel

Personnel

Personnel

Personnel

Personnel

Personnel

Personnel

Personnel

Personnel

Total Wages
$163,491

$100,068

$77,924

$77,107

$76,010

$68,633

$65,921

$57,440

$57,167

$56,740

$56,203

$55.829

$53,428

$50,324

$50,253

$47,508

$47,033

$46,544



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

Accounting Technician

Payroll Analyst

Personnel Commissioner

Personnel Commissioner

Personnel Commissioner

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Sacramento County Office of
Education

Personnel

Personnel

Personnel

Personnel

Personnel

$46,403

$45,841

$600

$600

$600



