	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Chief Administrator, Human Resources		Sacramento County Office of Education	Personnel	\$163,491
2.	Manger, Payroll Services		Sacramento County Office of Education	Personnel	\$100,068
3.	Personnel Analyst		Sacramento County Office of Education	Personnel	\$77,924
4.	Personnel Analyst		Sacramento County Office of Education	Personnel	\$77,107
5.	Personnel Analyst		Sacramento County Office of Education	Personnel	\$76,010
6.	Executive Assistant (Conf)		Sacramento County Office of Education	Personnel	\$68,633
7.	Senior Personnel Technician		Sacramento County Office of Education	Personnel	\$65,921
8.	Senior Personnel Technician		Sacramento County Office of Education	Personnel	\$57,440
9.	Payroll Analyst		Sacramento County Office of Education	Personnel	\$57,167
10.	Senior Personnel Technician		Sacramento County Office of Education	Personnel	\$56,740
11.	Payroll Analyst		Sacramento County Office of Education	Personnel	\$56,203
12.	Accounting Technician		Sacramento County Office of Education	Personnel	\$55,829
13.	Personnel Technician		Sacramento County Office of Education	Personnel	\$53,428
14.	Personnel Technician		Sacramento County Office of Education	Personnel	\$50,324
15.	Payroll Analyst		Sacramento County Office of Education	Personnel	\$50,253
16.	Financial Analyst		Sacramento County Office of Education	Personnel	\$47,508
17.	Office Assistant		Sacramento County Office of Education	Personnel	\$47,033
18.	Accounting Technician		Sacramento County Office of Education	Personnel	\$46,544

19.	Accounting Technician	Sacramento County Office of Education	Personnel	\$46,403
20.	Payroll Analyst	Sacramento County Office of Education	Personnel	\$45,841
21.	Personnel Commissioner	Sacramento County Office of Education	Personnel	\$600
22.	Personnel Commissioner	Sacramento County Office of Education	Personnel	\$600
23.	Personnel Commissioner	Sacramento County Office of Education	Personnel	\$600